Texas BASS Nation

Team Tournament Bigfish Report

10/27-10/28/2018 LAKE LIMESTONE
OVERALL

Bigfish
5.18
4.80
4.63
4.53
4.50
4.13
4.06
4.05
4.04
4.04
4.02
3.76
3.38

Team

Mike Richardson - Cliff Brown
Steven Nieto - Lupe Nieto

Bo Brown - Colby Sydow

Chris McLemore - Chris Rivery
Bruce White - Cory Leita

John Riley - Mitchell Friedman
Danny Langley - Ronnie Trower
Russell Pasket - Nick Diberardino
Robert Brown - Stephen Farrar
Joseph Hardy - Chandler Stewart
Kevin Byrd - Cody Gage

Bryan Finch - Zach Fitzhugh
Michael Briseno - Lucas Larson
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